256K x 36/512K x 18 Synchronous
Flow-Thru Burst SRAM
CY7C1361A
CY7C1363A
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05259 Rev. *A  Revised June 19, 2002
Features
• Fast access times: 6.0, 6.5, 7.0, and 8.0ns

IDDZZ
HIGH
Ordering Information
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
150 CY7C1361A-150AJC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
CY7C1361A-150AC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-150BGC BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
133 CY7C1361A-133AJC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-133AC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-133BGC BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
117 CY7C1361A-117AJC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-117AC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-117BGC BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
100 CY7C1361A-100AJC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-100AC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-100BGC BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
CY7C1361A
CY7C1363A
Document #: 38-05259 Rev. *A Page 23 of 26
150 CY7C1363A-150AJC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
CY7C1363A-150AC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-150BGC BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
133 CY7C1363A-133AJC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-133AC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-133BGC BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
117 CY7C1363A-117AJC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-117AC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-117BGC BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
100 CY7C1363A-100AJC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-100AC A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-100BGC BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
133 CY7C1361A-133AJI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack Industrial temp
CY7C1361A-133AI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-133BGI BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
117 CY7C1361A-117AJI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-117AI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-117BGI BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
100 CY7C1361A-100AJI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-100AI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1361A-100BGI BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
133 CY7C1363A-133AJI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack Industrial temp
CY7C1363A-133AI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-133BGI BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
117 CY7C1363A-117AJI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-117AI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-117BGI BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
100 CY7C1363A-100AJI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-100AI A101 100-lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1363A-100BGI BG119 119-ball BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
Ordering Information  (continued)
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code